Compliance
•	 ANSI/BHMA 156.13 2005 Series 1000, Grade 1
•	 �Latch is UL Listed (USA and Canada) UBC 7-2-
1997 for 3-hour fire doors, included
Applications
•	 Offices
•	 Hospitals
•	 Schools

Copyright © All rights reserved MCMLF_USA_0426
Mortise Locks, MLF Series
How to Order
Ann Arbor (AA)
Mfr.#	 Desc.	 EZ#
MLF01AA26D	 Passage	 105084
MLF01AA10B	 Passage	 183402
MLF04AA26D	 Entry, SC4 Keyway	 105086
MLF04AA10B	 Entry, SC4 Keyway	 183403
MLF05AA26D	 Classroom, SC4 Keyway	 105087
MLF05AA10B	 Classroom, SC4 Keyway	 183404
MLF07AA26D	 Storeroom, SC4 Keyway	 105088
MLF07AA10B	 Storeroom, SC4 Keyway	 183405
MLF12AA26D	 Apt/Dorm with Rocker, SC4 Keyway	 105089
MLF12AA10B	 Apt/Dorm with Rocker, SC4 Keyway	 183406
MLF13AA26D	 Apt/Dorm without Rocker, SC4 Keyway	 105090
MLF13AA10B	 Apt/Dorm without Rocker, SC4 Keyway	 183407
MLF19AA26D	 Privacy	 105085
MLF19AA10B	 Privacy	 183408
MLF48AA26D	 Storeroom w/Deadbolt, SC4 Keyway	 108230
MLF32AA26D	 Classroom Intruder, Without	 106728
	 Deadbolt, SC4 Keyway
Ann Arbor (AA), Electrically Unlocked Storeroom
Mfr.#	 Desc.	 EZ#
MLF07EU24REX AA26D	 24V DC, REX	 182494
Savannah(SA)
Mfr.#	 Desc.	 EZ#
MLF01SA26D	 Passage	 181288
MLF04SA26D	 Entry, SC4 Keyway	 181286
MLF07SA26D	 Storeroom, SC4 Keyway	 181285
MLF05SA26D	 Classroom, SC4 Keyway	 181287
MLF12SA26D	 Apt/Dorm with Rocker, SC4 Keyway	 181283
MLF13SA26D	 Apt/Dorm without Rocker, SC4 Keyway	 181284
MLF19SA26D	 Privacy	 181289
MLF48SA26D	 Storeroom w/Deadbolt, SC4 Keyway	 181290